
Raiba SchülerCup Lauf 1 (2,1 Km)  am  21.05.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 33 Meuthen, Robin GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1008 1 9 : 5 6 GER
2 5 Schölgen, Jona Sophie TUS Lindlar WK U1205 1 1 0 : 2 5 GER
3 46 Gail, Tobias GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3b MK U1205 1 1 0 : 4 5 GER
4 63 Kehn, Lindsay DJK Montania Kürten MK U1007 2 1 0 : 5 6 GER
5 52 Boczkowski, Aaron GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a MK U1206 2 1 1 : 0 0 GER
6 42 Gabriel, Lennard GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3a MK U1007 3 1 1 : 0 2 GER
6 77 Hanan, Shiar MK U1007 3 1 1 : 0 2 
6 61 Richter, Jonas GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4b MK U1205 3 1 1 : 0 2 GER
9 50 Bergmann, Daniel GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a MK U1206 4 1 1 : 0 3 GER

10 43 Gabriel, Leonie GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3a WK U1007 1 1 1 : 1 3 GER
11 65 Lohmer, Hendrik DJK Montania Kürten MK U1007 5 1 1 : 2 3 GER
12 47 Krügel, Devan GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3b MK U1007 6 1 1 : 2 6 GER
12 49 Schmitz, Jonas GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3b MK U1007 6 1 1 : 2 6 GER
14 57 Linder, Jola GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a WK U1206 2 1 1 : 2 9 GER
15 64 Kehn, Luis DJK Montania Kürten MK U1206 5 1 1 : 3 0 GER
16 66 Lohmer, Mauritz DJK Montania Kürten MK U1205 6 1 1 : 3 1 GER
17 21 Lauktien, Jan GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a MK U1008 8 1 1 : 3 5 GER
18 75 Haag, Vincent Union Blau Weiß Biesfeld MK U1007 9 1 1 : 4 7 GER
18 6 Schölgen, Mia Madison TUS Lindlar WK U1007 2 1 1 : 4 7 GER
20 12 Heuser, Fabio GGS Biesfeld Klasse 1 MK U1008 10 1 1 : 5 2 GER
21 27 Dahl, Björn GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1007 11 1 1 : 5 5 GER
22 1 Dütsch, Jonas MK U1206 7 1 1 : 5 6 GER
23 73 Woggon, Simon FC Wiedenest-Othetal MK U1008 12 1 2 : 0 1 GER
24 26 Bruns, Jule GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 3 1 2 : 0 6 GER
25 25 Arens, Chiara GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 4 1 2 : 0 7 GER
25 60 Kosseda, Benny GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4b MK U1206 8 1 2 : 0 7 GER
27 9 Bückart, Marco Die Gute Hand MK U1206 9 1 2 : 3 6 GER
28 44 Mombauer, Leni GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3a WK U1007 5 1 2 : 3 9 GER
29 40 Brenner, Klara GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3a WK U1007 6 1 2 : 4 0 GER
30 70 Spantig, Emilia DJK Montania Kürten WK U1007 7 1 2 : 5 6 GER
31 24 Arens, Alica GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 8 1 2 : 5 7 GER
32 14 Blossey, Lennart GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a MK U1008 13 1 3 : 0 5 GER
33 36 Schönewolf, Benedikt GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1008 14 1 3 : 0 9 GER
34 31 Lietz, Timo GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1007 15 1 3 : 1 7 GER
35 29 Irlenbusch, Mats GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1007 16 1 3 : 2 3 GER
36 3 Meding, Niklas MK U1007 17 1 3 : 2 7 GER
37 19 Käding, Kjell Louis GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a MK U1008 18 1 3 : 2 8 GER
38 51 Blaudzun, Anton GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a MK U1205 10 1 3 : 3 1 GER
39 59 Bernhardt, Monique GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4b WK U1205 3 1 3 : 3 6 GER
40 76 Hanan, Hewa WK U1205 4 1 3 : 4 1 
40 17 Hoffman, Franek GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a MK U1007 19 1 3 : 4 1 GER
42 80 Thamm, Katharina WK U1205 5 1 4 : 0 2 GER
43 15 Braun, Hanna GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a WK U1008 9 1 4 : 2 4 GER
43 20 Kazuch, Sophie GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a WK U1008 9 1 4 : 2 4 GER
45 56 Lauktien, Hannah GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a WK U1206 6 1 4 : 2 9 GER
46 22 Penckwitt, Elise GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a WK U1007 11 1 4 : 3 3 GER
47 4 Müller, Miguel MK U1205 11 1 4 : 5 1 GER
48 38 Weiz, Tatjana GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 12 1 4 : 5 4 GER
49 10 Rautenstrauch, Dunja Die Gute Hand WK U1007 13 1 4 : 5 8 GER
50 45 Alkrady, Ali GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3b MK U1206 12 1 5 : 1 8 GER
51 7 Mandt, Saskia T. C. Bergisch Land e. V. WK U1206 7 1 5 : 2 0 GER
52 78 Theisen, Alessa DJK Montania Kürten WK U1206 8 1 5 : 3 9 GER
52 58 Zopp, Emma GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a WK U1206 8 1 5 : 3 9 GER
54 37 Schröteler, Joel GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1008 20 1 6 : 2 3 GER
55 16 Dahl, Sam GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a MK U1008 21 1 6 : 2 8 GER
56 72 Sauer, Bennet Mohnwegschule MK U1008 22 1 7 : 0 0 GER
57 39 Xhemajli, Vleron GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1007 23 1 7 : 1 2 GER
58 28 Hasani, Laura GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 14 1 7 : 1 7 GER
58 74 Methsieder, Jannik MK U1206 13 1 7 : 1 7 GER
60 32 Ludes, Lana Sophie GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 15 1 7 : 3 2 GER
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Raiba SchülerCup Lauf 1 (2,1 Km)  am  21.05.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 71 Lübbe, Leonie WK U1206 10 1 7 : 3 5 GER
62 34 Müller, Dorian GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1007 24 1 7 : 3 8 GER
63 2 Meding, Mero MK U1205 14 1 7 : 4 3 GER
64 54 Flehmer, Saskia GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a WK U1205 11 1 7 : 4 4 GER
64 18 Jung, Kalya Madison GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a WK U1008 16 1 7 : 4 4 GER
66 41 Clever, Simon GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3a MK U1205 15 1 7 : 5 8 GER
67 82 Busse, Bonnie WK U1008 17 1 8 : 0 4 
68 30 Koch, Pia Paulina GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 18 1 8 : 0 6 GER

Raiba SchülerCup Lauf 1 (2,1 Km)  am  21.05.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 33 Meuthen, Robin GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1008 1 9 : 5 6 GER
2 46 Gail, Tobias GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3b MK U1205 1 1 0 : 4 5 GER
3 63 Kehn, Lindsay DJK Montania Kürten MK U1007 2 1 0 : 5 6 GER
4 52 Boczkowski, Aaron GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a MK U1206 2 1 1 : 0 0 GER
5 42 Gabriel, Lennard GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3a MK U1007 3 1 1 : 0 2 GER
5 77 Hanan, Shiar MK U1007 3 1 1 : 0 2 
5 61 Richter, Jonas GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4b MK U1205 3 1 1 : 0 2 GER
8 50 Bergmann, Daniel GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a MK U1206 4 1 1 : 0 3 GER
9 65 Lohmer, Hendrik DJK Montania Kürten MK U1007 5 1 1 : 2 3 GER

10 47 Krügel, Devan GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3b MK U1007 6 1 1 : 2 6 GER
10 49 Schmitz, Jonas GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3b MK U1007 6 1 1 : 2 6 GER
12 64 Kehn, Luis DJK Montania Kürten MK U1206 5 1 1 : 3 0 GER
13 66 Lohmer, Mauritz DJK Montania Kürten MK U1205 6 1 1 : 3 1 GER
14 21 Lauktien, Jan GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a MK U1008 8 1 1 : 3 5 GER
15 75 Haag, Vincent Union Blau Weiß Biesfeld MK U1007 9 1 1 : 4 7 GER
16 12 Heuser, Fabio GGS Biesfeld Klasse 1 MK U1008 10 1 1 : 5 2 GER
17 27 Dahl, Björn GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1007 11 1 1 : 5 5 GER
18 1 Dütsch, Jonas MK U1206 7 1 1 : 5 6 GER
19 73 Woggon, Simon FC Wiedenest-Othetal MK U1008 12 1 2 : 0 1 GER
20 60 Kosseda, Benny GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4b MK U1206 8 1 2 : 0 7 GER
21 9 Bückart, Marco Die Gute Hand MK U1206 9 1 2 : 3 6 GER
22 14 Blossey, Lennart GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a MK U1008 13 1 3 : 0 5 GER
23 36 Schönewolf, Benedikt GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1008 14 1 3 : 0 9 GER
24 31 Lietz, Timo GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1007 15 1 3 : 1 7 GER
25 29 Irlenbusch, Mats GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1007 16 1 3 : 2 3 GER
26 3 Meding, Niklas MK U1007 17 1 3 : 2 7 GER
27 19 Käding, Kjell Louis GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a MK U1008 18 1 3 : 2 8 GER
28 51 Blaudzun, Anton GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a MK U1205 10 1 3 : 3 1 GER
29 17 Hoffman, Franek GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a MK U1007 19 1 3 : 4 1 GER
30 4 Müller, Miguel MK U1205 11 1 4 : 5 1 GER
31 45 Alkrady, Ali GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3b MK U1206 12 1 5 : 1 8 GER
32 37 Schröteler, Joel GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1008 20 1 6 : 2 3 GER
33 16 Dahl, Sam GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a MK U1008 21 1 6 : 2 8 GER
34 72 Sauer, Bennet Mohnwegschule MK U1008 22 1 7 : 0 0 GER
35 39 Xhemajli, Vleron GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1007 23 1 7 : 1 2 GER
36 74 Methsieder, Jannik MK U1206 13 1 7 : 1 7 GER
37 34 Müller, Dorian GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b MK U1007 24 1 7 : 3 8 GER
38 2 Meding, Mero MK U1205 14 1 7 : 4 3 GER
39 41 Clever, Simon GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3a MK U1205 15 1 7 : 5 8 GER
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Raiba SchülerCup Lauf 1 (2,1 Km)  am  21.05.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 5 Schölgen, Jona Sophie TUS Lindlar WK U1205 1 1 0 : 2 5 GER
2 43 Gabriel, Leonie GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3a WK U1007 1 1 1 : 1 3 GER
3 57 Linder, Jola GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a WK U1206 2 1 1 : 2 9 GER
4 6 Schölgen, Mia Madison TUS Lindlar WK U1007 2 1 1 : 4 7 GER
5 26 Bruns, Jule GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 3 1 2 : 0 6 GER
6 25 Arens, Chiara GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 4 1 2 : 0 7 GER
7 44 Mombauer, Leni GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3a WK U1007 5 1 2 : 3 9 GER
8 40 Brenner, Klara GGS Biesfeld Klasse 3a WK U1007 6 1 2 : 4 0 GER
9 70 Spantig, Emilia DJK Montania Kürten WK U1007 7 1 2 : 5 6 GER

10 24 Arens, Alica GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 8 1 2 : 5 7 GER
11 59 Bernhardt, Monique GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4b WK U1205 3 1 3 : 3 6 GER
12 76 Hanan, Hewa WK U1205 4 1 3 : 4 1 
13 80 Thamm, Katharina WK U1205 5 1 4 : 0 2 GER
14 15 Braun, Hanna GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a WK U1008 9 1 4 : 2 4 GER
14 20 Kazuch, Sophie GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a WK U1008 9 1 4 : 2 4 GER
16 56 Lauktien, Hannah GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a WK U1206 6 1 4 : 2 9 GER
17 22 Penckwitt, Elise GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a WK U1007 11 1 4 : 3 3 GER
18 38 Weiz, Tatjana GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 12 1 4 : 5 4 GER
19 10 Rautenstrauch, Dunja Die Gute Hand WK U1007 13 1 4 : 5 8 GER
20 7 Mandt, Saskia T. C. Bergisch Land e. V. WK U1206 7 1 5 : 2 0 GER
21 78 Theisen, Alessa DJK Montania Kürten WK U1206 8 1 5 : 3 9 GER
21 58 Zopp, Emma GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a WK U1206 8 1 5 : 3 9 GER
23 28 Hasani, Laura GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 14 1 7 : 1 7 GER
24 32 Ludes, Lana Sophie GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 15 1 7 : 3 2 GER
25 71 Lübbe, Leonie WK U1206 10 1 7 : 3 5 GER
26 54 Flehmer, Saskia GGS Biesfeld Klasse 4a WK U1205 11 1 7 : 4 4 GER
26 18 Jung, Kalya Madison GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2a WK U1008 16 1 7 : 4 4 GER
28 82 Busse, Bonnie WK U1008 17 1 8 : 0 4 
29 30 Koch, Pia Paulina GGS Biesfeld Klasse 2b WK U1008 18 1 8 : 0 6 GER
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